ANNUAL REPORT AND DISTRIBUTION OF EXCESS FEES

Year Ended September 30, 2015
Tax Collector
Hillsborough County, Florida

Commissions received from:

Fees &

Precentage

Commissions Total Income

Distribution of
Excess Fees

BOCC General Revenue 18,194,958.41 45.0305% 4,097,413.25 6,891,565.74
2,794,152.49

Environmental Land 91,108.44 0.2255% 20,517.16
County M.S.T.U. 3,5631,817.58 8.7409% 795,347.58
Park Bonds - Unincorporated 31,845.19 0.0788% 7,171.38
Library - Service 720,547.43 1.7833% 162,263.66
County Lighting District 157,267.05 0.3892% 35,415.75
County Stormwater Management 124,004.87 0.3069% 27,925.27
County Solid Waste Disposal 492,459.59 1.2188% 110,899.43
County Solid Waste Collection 686,521.81 1.6991% 154,601.26
Infrastructure Assessment 119.28 0.0003% 26.86

Reclaimed Water 15,953.77 0.0395% 3,592.71
Capacity Assessment 201,621.18 0.4990% 45,404.08
|Due BOCC 60.3308% 8,254,730.821
Reclaimed Water 02000 (Bonded) 7,565.08 0.0187% 1,703.62
Capacity Assessment 02000 (Bonded) 53,622.39 0.1327% 12,075.49
Capacity Assessment 02006 (Bonded) 192,944.32 0.4775% 43,450.09
|Total BOCC 24,502,356.39 60.9598% 8,311,960.021
Tampa Port Authority 218,970.69 0.5419% 49,311.10
Children's Board 608,810.79 1.5067% 137,101.13
Transit Authority 647,724.34 1.6030% 145,864.27
SWFWMD - General District 496,123.87 1.2279% 111,724.60
SWFWMD - Alafia River Basis (A) 71.22 0.0002% 16.04

SWFWMD - Hillsborough River Basis (H) 73.08 0.0002% 16.46

SWFWMD - NW Hillsborough Basin (N) 180.09 0.0004% 40.55

[Non- Advalorem Assessments

Tampa Lighting District 7,031.32 0.0174% 1,583.42
Tampa Stormwater 121,917.08 0.3017% 27,455.11
Tampa -Streetcar 10,456.59 0.0259% 2,354.77
Carrollwood Recreation 10,726.63 0.0265% 2,415.58
Twelve Oaks 2,305.14 0.0057% 519.11

Carrollwood Meadows 1,029.52 0.0025% 231.84

Sugarwood Grove 105.27 0.0003% 23.71



Northdale
Bloomingdale

North Lakes

Bay Crest Park

Lago Vista
Windemere

Country Place
Tampa Palms 1
Beacon Meadows
Carrollwood South
Carrollwood North
Country Lakes
Country Run
Hunter's Lake

Indian Hills - Hickory Ridge Il
Lake Heather

Logan Gate Village
Valrico Manor

Cove at Bay Port Colony
Hickory Hill

Lake Magdalene Estates West
Hammock Woods
Brandon Groves North
South Pointe

North Pointe
Bloomingdale Oaks
Tarawood

Village Estates West
Parkway Center
Pine Hollow

Cheval West
Westchase

Arlington

Cory Lakes

Tampa Downtown
Westshore Business District
Boyette Springs
Lake Brant

Palm Bay

Tampa Palms OST
Waterford

Buckhorn Estates
Lake St. Charles
Arbor Greene
Fishhawk

Heritage Harbor
Buckhorn Oaks
Heritage Isles

East Lake Park

Pine Meadows
Tampa Shores

Fees &

Commissions
8,055.07
12,535.80
1,022.36
1,356.45
574.66
278.27
1,551.08
47,449.79
493.66
143.69
231.69
170.52
349.40
146.13
180.63
478.43
2,539.76
347.98
1,033.61
250.17
171.12
339.82
28.15
109.82
732.76
302.65
250.74
289.66
25,521.01
135.18
22,987.89
89,008.68
131.35
58,597.83
32,285.01
8,625.52
1,043.95
59.34
3,855.17
58,343.61
1,196.46
821.55
18,030.00
51,951.75
45,013.35
20,172.83
402.19
38,723.19
630.11
167.40
376.17

Precentage
Total Income
0.0199%
0.0310%
0.0025%
0.0034%
0.0014%
0.0007%
0.0038%
0.1174%
0.0012%
0.0004%
0.0006%
0.0004%
0.0009%
0.0004%
0.0004%
0.0012%
0.0063%
0.0009%
0.0026%
0.0006%
0.0004%
0.0008%
0.0001%
0.0003%
0.0018%
0.0007%
0.0006%
0.0007%
0.0632%
0.0003%
0.0569%
0.2203%
0.0003%
0.1450%
0.0799%
0.0213%
0.0026%
0.0001%
0.0095%
0.1444%
0.0030%
0.0020%
0.0446%
0.1286%
0.1114%
0.0499%
0.0010%
0.0958%
0.0016%
0.0004%
0.0009%

Distribution of
Excess Fees

1,813.96
2,823.00
230.23
305.47
129.41
62.67
349.30
10,685.45
111.17
32.36
52.18
38.40
78.68
32.91
40.68
107.74
571.94
78.36
232.76
56.34
38.54
76.53
6.34
24.73
165.01
68.16
56.47
65.23
5,747.20
30.44
5,176.76
20,044.31
29.58
13,195.94
7,270.42
1,942.42
235.09
13.36
868.16
13,138.69
269.44
185.01
4,060.27
11,699.27
10,136.78
4,542.82
90.57
8,720.27
141.90
37.70
84.71



Fees & Precentage Distribution of
Commissions  Total Income Excess Fees
Covington Park 26,914.09 0.0666% 6,060.92
Harbor Bay 78,884.34 0.1952% 17,764.36
Rivercrest 34,126.93 0.0845% 7,685.21
Country Village 163.25 0.0004% 36.76
Park Place 26,558.34 0.0657% 5,980.80
Waterchase 21,851.09 0.0541% 4,920.76
Panther Trace 23,187.13 0.0574% 5,221.63
Live Oak 1 18,016.19 0.0446% 4,057.16
Live Oak 2 18,676.28 0.0462% 4,205.80
Brandon Hills 404.91 0.0010% 91.18
Harbour Isles 22,907.16 0.0567% 5,158.58
Fishhawk I 57,748.60 0.1429% 13,004.69
South Fork 13,431.86 0.0332% 3,024.79
Panther Trace |l 36,166.23 0.0895% 8,144.45
Highlands 32,015.17 0.0792% 7,209.66
Grand Hampton 23,359.37 0.0578% 5,260.41
Stonelake Ranch 5,866.94 0.0145% 1,321.21
Panther Trails 17,431.48 0.0431% 3,925.48
Keystone Grove Lakes 103.68 0.0003% 23.35
Lake Magdalene 320.09 0.0008% 72.08
South Bay 15,451.09 0.0382% 3,479.51
South Fork East 29,131.29 0.0721% 6,560.22
Diamond Hill 9,620.75 0.0238% 2,166.54
Villages of Bloomingdale 15,085.47 0.0373% 3,397.17
Mira Lago West 9,719.80 0.0241% 2,188.85
Westchester 1,622.66 0.0040% 365.41
Stonebrier 18,503.25 0.0458% 4,166.84
Avelar Creek 14,289.82 0.0354% 3,218.00
Riverbend 27,980.87 0.0692% 6,301.15
Cypress Creek 20,370.50 0.0504% 4,587.33
Belmont 13,540.29 0.0335% 3,049.21
Hammocks 12,847.52 0.0318% 2,893.20
Bahia Lakes 10,449.47 0.0259% 2,353.17
Mirabella 419.19 0.0010% 94.40
K-Bar Ranch 19,187.49 0.0475% 4,320.93
Easton Park 19,689.81 0.0487% 4,434.05
Waterleaf 1,636.49 0.0041% 368.53
Palm River 4,187.39 0.0104% 942.98
Hawk's Point 7,208.04 0.0178% 1,623.21
Channing Park 8,241.16 0.0204% 1,855.87
Waterset North 24,163.08 0.0598% 5,441.40
Magnolia Park 6,847.04 0.0169% 1,541.92
Fishhawk 111 27,129.16 0.0671% 6,109.35
Triple Creek 9,147.83 0.0226% 2,060.05
Cordoba Ranch 14,996.44 0.0371% 3,377.12
Fishhawk IV 8,241.76 0.0204% 1,856.00
Park Creek 1,478.50 0.0037% 332.95
Encore 1,435.54 0.0036% 323.28
|Total Other 3,495,773.87 8.6517% 787,230.74|




